
63 London Road, Morden SM4 5HT www.sofragrillmorden.com

Lunch menu

0207 671 9108

1.Cheese Burger (KIDS) 
Brioch bun, beef patty, mayonaise, American cheese

2.SOFRA Butter Smash Burger 
Brioch bun, two beef patty, lettuce, onion, caramelised onion,

house special Burger sauce, American cheese, lettuce

3.SOFRA Beef Double 
Brioch bun, two beef patties, bacon, onion, lettuce,

homemade siracha mayo

4.Chick on Fire 
Buttermilk crispy fries chicken burger topped with

American cheese, jalapeno, coleslaw, lettuce, onion

and siracha mayo

5.BBQ Boss Burger 
Buttermilk crispy fried chicken burger toped with

American cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato, gherkin

BBQ sauce

burgers All the Burgers serve with chips except (KIDS) cheese burger
ADD £2.50 for meal (KIDS add £1.50 for meal)

combo deals
All served with salad, bread and any sauce

Lamb Doner Meat & Chips
Chicken Doner Meat & Chips
Mixed Doner & Chips
Lamb Shish with Doner
Chicken Shish with Doner
Lamb Kofte with Doner
Chicken Shish & Lamb Shish
Lamb Shish & Lamb Kofte
Chicken Shish & Lamb Kofte

£12.00
£12.00
£13.50
£14.00
£12.50
£14.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

homemade soups
Lamb Soup
Chicken Soup
Lentil Soup

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

kids meals
Burger & Chips
Nuggets (4) & Chips
Lamb Meat & Chips
Chicken Meat & Chips

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

desserts
Chocolate Fudge Cake
Carrot Cake
Cheesecake
Tiramisu
Baklava (4)

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

ice cream
Strawberry/Chocolate/Vanilla (3 scoop) £4.49

drinks
Caffe Latte
Cappuccino
Caffe Americano
Caramel Macchiato
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte
Iced Latte
Iced Americano
Iced Mocha
Iced Caramel Machiato
Iced Chai Latte
Solo Espresso
Doppio Espresso
Macchiato
Flat White
Cortado
Turkish Caffe
Tea
Herbal Tea
Camomile/earl grey/redberry/peppermint
mao feng green/ lemongrass & ginger

Fresh Orange Juice
Milkshake
Extra Syrup
Estra Whipped Cream

£3.20
£3.20
£2.90
£3.90
£3.70
£3.30
£3.50
£3.20
£3.50
£2.90
£3.90
£3.50
£2.30
£2.80
£2.50
£2.90
£2.90
£2.50
£1.90
£2.50

£
Sd

£4.00
£4.00
£0.50
£0.50

 

£3.50
£3.50
£3.30
£4.20
£4.00
£3.70
£3.80
£3.50
£3.30
£4.00
£4.20
£3.80

£
£

kebab wraps
Lamb Doner
Chicken Doner
Chicken Shish
Lamb Shish
Lamb Kofte

£9.00
£9.00

£10.00
£13.95
£11.95

£4.99
Br

£9.99
Bion,

ho

£9.99
Bri

h

£10.49
Bu

A

an

 £10.49

MEDIUM large

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Fresh Orange Juice (Homemade)
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Coke
Diet Coke
7up
Fanta
Ayran
Still Water 
Sparkling Water 

£1.95
£1.95

£4.00
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

£2.00
£1.50
£1.75

soft drinks

8:00am to 3:00pm
FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal,
when making your order. Thank you!


