## LUNCH MENU-

KEBAB WRAPS		DESSERTS		
Lamb Doner	£9.00	Chocolate Fudge Cake		£4.00
Chicken Doner	£9.00	Carrot Cake		£4.00
Chicken Shish	£10.00	Cheesecake		£4.00
Lamb Shish	£13.95	'· ·		£4.50
Lamb Kofte	£11.95			£4.50
		ICE CREAM		
COMBO DEALS				
All served with salad, bread and any sauce <b>Lamb Doner Meat &amp; Chips</b>	£12.00	Strawberry/Chocolate/Vanilla (3 sc	oop)	£4.49
Chicken Doner Meat & Chips	£12.00	: DRINKS	MEDIUM	LARGE
Mixed Doner & Chips	£12.00		MEDICIA	LAKUL
Lamb Shish with Doner	£13.30	Caffe Latte	£3.20	£3.50
Chicken Shish with Doner	£14.00 £12.50	Cappuccino	£3.20	£3.50
		Caffe Americano	£2.90	£3.30
Lamb Kofte with Doner	£14.00	Caramel Macchiato	£3.90	£4.20
Chicken Shish & Lamb Shish	£15.00	ι Mochα ι Hot Chocolate	£3.70 £3.30	£4.00 £3.70
Lamb Shish & Lamb Kofte	£15.00	Chai Latte	£3.50	£3.70 £3.80
Chicken Shish & Lamb Kofte	£15.00	l ced Latte	£3.20	£3.50
BURGERS  All the Burgers serve with chips except (KIDS) check ADD £2.50 for meal (KIDS add £1.50 for meal)	ese burger	I Iced Americano	£3.50	£3.30
	24.00	<sup>1</sup> Iced Mochα	£2.90	£4.00
1.Cheese Burger (KIDS)	£4.99	, icea caramer machiato	£3.90	£4.20
Brioch bun, beef patty, mayonaise, American cheese		Iced Chai Latte	£3.50	£3.80
2.SOFRA Butter Smash Burger	£9.99	Solo Espresso	£2.30 £2.80	
Brioch bun, two beef patty, lettuce, onion, caramelised onion,		Doppio Espresso  Macchiato	£2.50	à
house special Burger sauce, American cheese, lettuce		Flat White	£2.90	
3.SOFRA Beef Double	£9.99	Cortado	£2.90	
Brioch bun, two beef patties, bacon, onion, lettuce,		ι Turkish Cαffe	£2.50	
homemade siracha mayo		Τεα	£1.90	
4.Chick on Fire	£10.49	Herbal Tea Camomile/earl grey/redberry/peppermint	£2.50	
Buttermilk crispy fries chicken burger topped with		mao feng green/ lemongrass & ginger		
American cheese, jalapeno, coleslaw, lettuce, onion		Fresh Orange Juice	£4.00	
and siracha mayo		Milkshake	£4.00 £0.50	
5.BBQ Boss Burger	£10.49	ı Extra Syrup ı Estra Whipped Cream	£0.50	
Buttermilk crispy fried chicken burger toped with		1	20.00	
American cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato, gherkin		SOFT DRINKS		
BBQ sauce		Apple Juice		£1.95
KIDS MEALS		Orange Juice		£1.95
Burger & Chips	£6.00			£4.00
Nuggets (4) & Chips	£6.00	Pineapple Juice		£1.95
Lamb Meat & Chips	£6.00	Cranberry Juice		£1.95
Chicken Meat & Chips	£6.00	Coke		£1.95
·		Diet Coke		£1.95
HOMEMADE SOUPS		<b>.</b> 7up		£1.95
	£8.00	Fanta		£1.95
Lamb Soup		. Ayran		£2.00
Chicken Soup	00.8£	Still Water		£1.50
Lentil Soup	£8.00	Sparkling Water		£1.75







8:00AM TO 3:00PM

0207 671 9108

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order. Thank you!